January 2021
THE  M8
GRAN COUPÉ
Fuel consumption is determined in accordance with the ECE driving cycle (93/116/EC) made up of approximately one third urban traffic and two thirds
extra-urban driving (based on the distance covered).  CO2 emissions are measured in addition to fuel consumption. All data is presented based on a
vehicle of this model with standard equipment as tested for the German market.  Where those vehicles are available in a right hand drive variant, they
can be specially ordered from the factory by New Zealand customers. Figures given for unladen weight in kg is based on vehicle with standard
equipment and includes a 90 per cent tank filling, 68 kg allowance for the driver and 7 kg allowance for luggage.  Optional equipment may increase this

balanced out by greater pressure on the pedal where necessary.
$15,000 ○
320 Model designation deletion NCO ○
3M5 M Compound Brakes, Red high-gloss  NCO ○
3M6 M Compound Brakes, Black high-gloss NCO ○
601
TV function
Enables the reception of digital broadcasts when the car is stationary.
$2,500 ○
M Carbon Exterior Package.
 Content:
• M Carbon Air Curtain intake, front left and right
• M Carbon mirror caps
• M Carbon rear spoiler
• Rear diffuser insert
• Single-piece carbon finisher around the tailpipe
                     Finishers
$7,500 ○
○ Optional
*Prices are inclusive of GST and do not include fitting if required. RRP is correct at time of publication and is subject to change without any notice.
More accessories are available for the BMW 8 Series, please contact your dealer.
Effective from 1st January 2021.
GENUINE BMW ACCESSORIES.
 M
8
C
om
pe
tit
io
n
51 472 458 862 BMW Floor mats all-weather front
Front All-weather 2-parts Badging: "8"
$263 ○
51 472 458 864
BMW Luggage compartment mat
Badging: "8"
$374 ○
82 152 461 735
BMW Car Cover
Outdoor Car Cover White with printing
$1,148 ○
36 122 447 401
BMW Valve caps with logo
Set of valve caps (4x) With BMW logo
$44 ○
36 122 447 402
BMW Valve caps with M logo
Set of valve caps (4x) With BMW M logo
$44 ○
82 292 445 039
BMW Coolbag
Electric, connects to 12-volt onboard outlet. 13 litre refrigeration capacity The cool bag can be secured
using the seatbelt.
$396 ○
63 312 414 105
BMW LED door projectors
Set of 2 BMW LED Door Projectors with 4 different images with M Performance lettering
$221 ○
65 122 451 536
BMW CD drive
Retrofit kit for CD drive from 2018. Only in Conjunction with SA65A
$596 ○
66 212 457 032
BMW Advanced Car Eye 2.0
ACE 2.0 for BMW vehicles Contains: - 1 x ACE 2.0 front camera - 1 x ACE 2.0 rear window camera - 1 x
retrofit cable set - 1 x 32 GB Micro SD Card Class 10, MLC - 1 x Operating Manual and Supplement to
the Declaration of Conformity - 2 x anti-blister film (for front and rear window camera) - 20 x cable ties - 1 x
5-pin insulation displacement terminal - 2 x 2-pin insulation displacement terminal - 1 x USB adapter for
Micro SD card
$1,056 ○
84 212 449 608
BMW Wireless charging cover for iPhone 5/5s/SE